
 

 

High Jump – women                                                                                                   start: 15:45 h.  06.10. /Saturday/ 

 
FINAL RESULTS 

 
 BIB Family and First name Y.B. Country 100 110 115 120 125 130 135 140 145 150 153 Result 
  W 35               

1 3525 Bjedov Zeljka 16.01.1969 SER - 0 0 0 X0 X0 X0 XXX -   135 

                 

  W 40               

1 4033 Sideridou Paraskevi 21.09.1967 GRE - - - - - 0 0 0 X0 XX0 XXX 150 

2 4016 Prskalo Marija 08.12.1965 CRO - - - 0 0 0 XXX     130 

3 4003 Milenova Elena 20.02.1966 BUL - - 0 0 X0 XXX      125 

                 

  W 45               

1 4506 Kancheva Mariya 16.11.1957 BUL - 0 0 0 0       125 

                 

  W 60               

1 6002 Petkova Kristina 02.1947  BUL 0 - - - - - - - -   100 

 

 

 



 

 

Long Jump – women                                                                                             start: 09:00 h.  06.10. /Saturday/ 
 

FINAL RESULTS 
  

 BIB Family and First name Y.B. Country 1 W= 2 W= 3 W= 4 W= 
  W 30           

1 3006 Gordana Klokocar 12.01.1975 CRO 3.42 -1.13 3.57 - 0.68 2.97 - 0.5 3.02 - 0.33 
2 3005 Aksoy  Özlem 28.04.1976 TUR 1.51 -1.16 X      

             

  W 35           

1 3505 Dimova Yanitsa 23.07.1971 BUL 4.65 -0.6 4.77 -0.57 4.61 -0.33 4.90 +0.15 
2 3518 Selichar Sandra 30.03.1971 CRO 3.50 -1.09 3.75 -0.37 3.85 +0.16 3.19  

 3529 Petrovski Lidija 08.06.1969  SER DNS        

             

  W 40           

1 4016 Prskalo Marija 08.12.1965 CRO 3.91 -0.48 3.84 -0.48 3.82 -0.30 3.80 -0.47 
2 4523 Sideridou Paraskevi 21.09.1967 GRE 3.88 -0.31 3.77 -0.49 3.90 -0.38 3.88 +0.15 
 4019 Ivanova Vanya 17.04.1966 BUL DNS        

             

  W 45           

1 4510 Nikolova Elka 06.08.1959 BUL 3.94 -0.38 2.80 -0.63 2.87 -1.01 2.99 +0.50 
2 4519 Filipaki Sofia 18.12.1960 GRE 3.00 +0.15 1.80 -0.67 3.11 -0.58 3.60 +0.16 
3 4540 Perdiki Chysi 1960 GRE 3.26 -0.31 3.30 -0.71 3.25 -0.34 3.20 +0.54 
 4504 Lazarova Galina 18.09.1960 BUL DNS        

 4509 Ilieva Nikoleta 16.07.1959 BUL DNS        

             

  W 60           



1 6021 Gkouzia Eleni 1945 GRE 3.08 -1.18 3.29 -1.25 3.24 -0.57 3.23 +0.24 
             

  W 75           

 7501 Stancheva Rozka 02.05.1932 BUL DNS        

             

 
 

 

 

Triple Jump – women                                                                                             start: 09:00 h.  07.10. /Sunday/ 

 
FINAL RESULTS 

 
 BIB Family and First name Y.B. Country 1 W = 2 W = 3 W = 4 W = 
  W 35           
1 3509 Tudor  Daniela 16.02.1970 ROM 9.85 - 1.31 10.20 - 0.74 10.52 + 0.65 10.40 - 0.53 
2 3505 Dimova Yanitsa 23.07.1971 BUL 9.97 - 0.74 9.88 - 0.74 10.02 + 0.27 - - 
             
  W 40           
1 4003 Milenova Elena 20.02.1966 BUL 8.57 + 0.67 8.70 + 0.21 8.66 - 0.61 9.01 + 1.47 
             
  W 45           
1 4506 Kancheva Mariya 16.11.1957 BUL 8.28 - 0.39 8.38 - 0.51 8.72 - 0.61 8.72 + 0.45 
             
 



 

 

High Jump – men                                                                                                                      start: 10:30 h.  06.10. /Saturday/ 

 
FINAL RESULTS  

 
 BIB Family and First name Y.B. Country 148 151 154 157 160 163 166 170 173 176 182 185 Result 

  M 35                
1 3508 Iancu Augustin 22.07.1971 ROM        0 - 0 0 xxx 182 

2 3535 Jovanovski Igor 03.01.1968 SER x0 0 - 0 xxx        157 

 3506 Toychev Dimitar 19.09.1968 BUL DNS             

                  

  M 40   136 139 142 145 148 151 154 157 160 163 166 170  

1 4039 Konstantinidis Panagiotis 20.06.1964 GRE  0 - - 0 0 - - 0 - x0 0 170 

2 4020 Ivanov Ventseslav 03.04.1964 BUL 0 - x- 0         145 

                  

  M 45   121 130 133 136 139 142 145 148 151 154 157 160  

1 4556 Mrakovic Dejan 14.02.1962 SER - - - - - 0 - X0     148 

2 4566 Aksoy Hasan Rüştü  03.03.1961 TUR - 0 - 0 0 x0 x0 xxx     145 

3 4546 Kaffes Ilias 28.08.1960 GRE  x0 - 0 xx- x       136 

 4554 Micic Srecko 07.02.1958 SER xxx             
 4567 Kasabov Emil 10.01.1962 BUL DNS             
 
 
 
 
 
 



High Jump – men                                                                                                            start: 09:30 h.  06.10. /Saturday/ 

 
FINAL RESULTS 

 

  M 50   133 136 139 142 145 148 151 154 157 160 163 166 Result 
1 5040 Papanagiotou Parashos 02.03.1956 GRE - - - 0 - - 0 - 0 - x0 xxx 163 

2 5020 Prstec Miro                    28.07.1956 SLO - - - 0 0 - 0 - xxx    151 

3 5018 Koren Dušan                  07.05.1955 SLO - 0 0 0 0 xxx       145 

                  

  M 55                

1 5515 Novak Jurij                    17.06.1949 SLO - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 xxx   157 

2 5501 Zhelev Dimitar 09.01.1952 BUL - - - 0 - - 0 xxx     151 

3 5526 Striga Robert 13.08.1952 CRO             109 

                  

  M 60   100 103 106 109 112 115 118 124 127 130 133 142  

1 6049 Urosevic Radivoje 26.11.1945 SER 0 xxx           100 

                  

  M 65                

1 6515 Moljk Valentin                   31.01.1940 SLO        0 0 xx0 0 X0 142 

2 6529 Markaytis Dimitri 18.03.1938 GRE        0 0 xx0 x0  133 

3 6551 Glarirdis Sokratis 01.06.1941 GRE 0 0 0 x0 x0 0 xxx      115 

                  

  M 70   100 103 106 109 112 115 118 121 124 127 130 133  

1 7031 Matijevic Milan 13.01.1931 SER 0 0 0 0 0 x0 x0 0 xxx    121 

2 7024 Nepkas Pigmalion  1934 GRE 0 0 0 0 0 0 x0 xxx     118 

 7041 Nenchev Lyuben 19.12.1933 BUL DNS             

 7012 Sluga Marko                  22.07.1935 SLO DNS             

                  

  M 75                

1 7511 Karvelas Kostas 01.03.1929 GRE 0 x0 x0 x0         109 

2 7501 Ivanov Ivan 06.02.1928 BUL 0 x0 xxx          103 
 



 

 

   Long Jump – men                                                                                       start: 15:45 h.  06.10. /Saturday/ 

 
FINAL RESULTS 

 
 BIB Family and First name Y.B. Country 1 W = 2 W = 3 W = 4 W = 

  M 35           

1 3545 Zisopoylos Dimitris 1971 GRE 6.88 0.67 6.90 -0.18 6.94 -0.15 5.50 -0.18 

2 3518 Mitrovic Ranko 01.01.1969 BIH 6.05 0.49 5.86 -0.16 5.70 -0.83 5.80 0.26 

3 3530 Dompoulas Dimitrios 01.12.1970 GRE 5.46 -0.29 5.25 0.15 5.46 -0.16 5.32 -0.42 

             

  M 40           

1 4058 Glodean Marius 14.03.1963 ROM 5.55 0.44 5.56 -0.34 X 0.18 5.65 -0.38 

2 4012 Ilie Marian 05.05.1966 ROM X 0.23 5.22 0.35 5.56 -0.23 X 0.16 

3 4008 Dimitrov Nikolay 18.08.1963 BUL 5.25 0.15 X 0.52 X -0.41 X -0.34 

4 4049 Vojinovic Blaza 01.06.1965 SER 4.46 0.35 4.50 -0.16 4.20 0.16 4.68 -0.38 

5 4046 Kostaras Georgios 02.12.1964 GRE 3.25 0.2 X 0.38 X 0.40 -  

 4013 Zsigo Felician Marin 21.08.1964 ROM DNS        

 4020 Ivanov Ventseslav 03.04.1964 BUL DNS        

 4009 Radev Dimcho  BUL DNS        

 

 
 
 
 
 
 



  Long Jump – men                                                                                        start: 16:45 h.  06.10. /Saturday/ 

 
FINAL RESULTS 

 

  M 45   1 W = 2 W = 3 W = 4 W = 

1 4530 Zetic Berislav 12.09.1961 CRO 5.23 -0.30 5.44 -0.77 5.60 -0.34 5.41 0.33 

2 4529 Puselj Damir 04.08.1962 CRO 5.22 -0.51 5.40 0.19 5.18 0.76 5.35 -0.41 

3 4534 Hamouroudis Konstantinos 20.01.1961 GRE 5.28 0.18 5.36 -0.31 5.30 -0.61 5.31 0.78 

4 4559 Stefanov Stefan 09.07.1959 SER 4.69 0.42 4.70 0.41 4.62 -0.55 4.70 -0.15 

5 4510 Vajda Zcigmond 14.02.1960 ROM X -0.16 X -0.37 4.15 -0.55   

 4504 Vangelov Aleksandar 1960 BUL DNS        

 4521 Šimšič Miroslav             26.05.1960 SLO DNS        

 4511 Bondari Marin Cristian 06.09.1959 ROM DNS        

 4551 Knezevic Radovan 18.02.1962 SER DNS        

             

  M 50           

1 5010 Neagu Adrian 15.06.1953 ROM 5.76 -0.22 5.95 -0.35 5.70 -0.30 5.63 0.43 

2 5007 Doychev Plamen 31.01.1957 BUL 5.06 0.15 X -0.22 5.42 0.16 -  

3 5053 Damnjanovic Milan 19.03.1956 SER 4.86 -0.53 4.92 -0.18 4.83 -0.35 4.84 -0.18 

4 5026 Urbanc Zeljko 08.01.1957 CRO X 0.38 X 0.93 4.02 -0.65 4.30 0.28 

5 5061 Ak Halil 01.04.1956 TUR 3.96 -0.15 4.00 -0.28 4.15 -0.16 4.27 0.15 

6 5031 Karapatis Konstantinos 1956 GRE -  X -0.18 3.10 -0.47 3.30 -0.42 

 5040 Papanagiotou Parashos 02.03.1956 GRE DNS        

 5016 Tamas Simion 16.07.1951 ROM DNS        

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  Long Jump – men                                                                                        start: 18:00 h.  06.10. /Saturday/ 

 
FINAL RESULTS 

 

  M 55   1 W = 2 W = 3 W = 4 W = 

1 5570 Kakogeorgos Panagiotis 12.07.1950 GRE 4.42 0.18 5.05 0.27 4.90 0.38 4.93 -0.15 

2 5516 Pipan Drago                  21.04.1951 SLO X 0.16 4.65 0.37 4.91 0.15 4.63 -0.15 

3 5501 Zhelev Dimitar 09.01.1952 BUL 4.61 -0.26 4.71 0.22 4.80 0.15 X -0.16 

4 5511 Tamas Simion 16.07.1951 ROM 4.25 -0.30 4.09 0.33 -  -  

5 5558 Sekulic Lazar  04.03.1948 SER 3.92 0.27 3.82 0.33 X 0.16 X -0.15 

  M 60           

1 6005 Canev Lyudmil 25.08.1945 BUL 3.58 0.34 3.43 -0.15 3.17 0.33 3.62 -0.15 

2 6055 Alexandrov Mihail 25.06.1943 BUL 3.32 0.27 3.25 0.19 3.40 0.30 3.45 -0.15 

 6049 Urosevic Radivoje 26.11.1945 SER DNS        

 6034 Kaliviotis Nikolaos 17.02.1946 GRE DNS        

             

  M 65           

1 6529 Markoutis Dimitrios 18.03.1938 GRE 4.01 0.31 4.09 -0.15 4.18 -0.19 4.21 -0.15 

2 6515 Moljk Valentin                    31.01.1940 SLO 3.27 0.38 X -0.16 3.65 0.47 3.12 -0.15 

3 6510 Ambrus Petru 11.10.1937 ROM 3.56 0.37 3.47 -0.15 3.50 -0.16 3.30 -0.15 

 6551 Glaroudis Sokratis 1941 GRE DNS        

             

  M 70           

1 7030 Kitic Cvetko 11.04.1936 SER 4.10 0.15 4.15 -0.15 4.16 0.20 4.11 -0.15 

2 7031 Matijevic Milan 13.01.1931 SER 3.33 0.42 3.38 0.10 3.54 -0.15 3.45 0.15 

3 7013 Pesic Radosav 17.08.1937 MNG 3.32 0.23 3.15 -0.15 3.10 0.32 -  

             

  M 75           

1 7511 Karvelas Kostas 01.03.1929 GRE 2.33 0.38 2.47 0.33 2.15 -0.16 2.54 -0.15 

 



 

 

   Triple Jump – men                                                                                                start: 10:00 h.  07.10. /Sunday/ 

 
FINAL RESULTS 

 
 BIB Family and First name Y.B. Country 1 W = 2 W = 3 W = 4 W = 

  M 35           
1 3518 Mitrovic Ranko 01.01.1969 BIH 11.35 0.40 10.23 0.33 10.65 -0.67 11.30 0.86 
2 3530 Dompoulas Dimitrios 01.12.1970 GRE 8.66 2.52 -  -  -  

             
  M 40           
1 4031 Ktistopoulos Hristos 19.07.1966 GRE 12.11 -0.20 11.94 -1.30 12.01 -1.19 11.64 0.44 
2 4008 Dimitrov Nikolay 18.08.1963 BUL X -0.43 X -0.59 11.30 -1.39 11.35 1.18 
3 4058 Glodean Marius 14.03.1963 ROM 11.10 -0.81 10.40 -0.59 -  -  
4 4001 Dimov Anton 23.01.1966 BUL X 2.89 10.60 -1.20 10.88 0.99 X 0.50 

 4049 Vojinovic Blaza 01.06.1965 SER DNS        
             
  M 45           
1 4529 Puselj Damir 04.08.1962 CRO 10.45 0.39 10.22 0.52 10.72 -1.25 X 0.75 
2 4510 Vajda Zcigmond 14.02.1960 ROM 9.30 1.55 X 0.54 -  -  
3 4511 Bondari Marin Cristian 06.09.1959 ROM 9.01 2.17 9.12 -0.36 -  -  
4 4566 Aksoy Hasan Rüştü  03.03.1961 TUR 8.54 -0.59 8.40 -0.66 -  -  

             
  M 50           
1 5020 Prstec Miro                    28.07.1956 SLO 9.35 0.35 9.30 -0.50 9.73 -1.03 9.75 1.30 
2 5053 Milau Damujanovic 19.03.1956 SER 8.68 0.20 8.80 -1.13 8.78 -0.30 8.90 0.54 

 
 



 
  Triple Jump – men                                                                                            start: 11:30 h.  07.10. /Sunday/ 

 
FINAL RESULTS 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 BIB Family and First name Y.B. Country 1 W =  2 W = 3 W = 4 W = 

  M 55           

1 5544 Karampelas Ilias   GRE 8.90 0.24 8.50 -0.45 8.70 0.50 8.80 -0.27 
             
  M 60           

1 6055 Alexandrov Mihail 25.06.1943 BUL 7.85 -0.49 7.80 -0.52 8.08 1.48 8.07 1.38 
2 6005 Canev Lyudmil 25.08.1945 BUL 7.88 0.28 X -0.27 X 1.31 X 0.63 
 6011 Pascu Mihai 22.10.1946 ROM DNS        
             
  M 65           
1 6551 Glaroudis Sokratis 1941 GRE 8.15 0.40 8.30 0.68 8.26 -0.18 8.20 0.18 
2 6510 Ambrus Petru 11.10.1937 ROM 7.60 0.23 8.10 -0.35 8.15 0.51 8.14 -1.01 



 

 

Pole Vault – men                                                                                                            start: 09:30 h.  07.10. /Sunday/ 

 
FINAL RESULTS 

 
 BIB Family and First name Y.B. Country 200 210 220 230 240 250 ...... 300 330 350 Result 

  M 40              

 4042 Georgoudis Georgios 05.07.1965 GRE XXX          0 

                

  M 50              

1 5026 Urbanc Zeljko 08.01.1957 CRO - - - - - -  0 0 XXX 330 

 5053 Damnjanovic Milan 19.03.1956 SER DNS           

                

  M 70              

1 7016 Simeonidis Simeon 23.12.1935 GRE 0 - 0 XX0       230 

                

  M 75              

1 7520 Kandeydi Hikmet 01.08.1932 TUR 0 - X0 X0 XX0 XXX     240 

                

  M 80              

 8009 Bachvarov Dimcho 17.08.1926 BUL DNS           

 

 





6 6506 Kabadayi Yükselen 02.05.1938 TUR 21.70 
      
  W 70 W = - 0.2   
1 7005 Fota Stamatia 07.12.1933 GRE 24.11 
2 7006 Putnikovic Jelena 25.11.1935 SER 26.85 
      
  W 75    
1 7501 Stancheva Rozka 02.05.1932 BUL 18.37 
2 7503 Vareli Georgia 04.08.1929 GRE 24.30 
3 7504 Ivanovic Jelisavka 05.05.1931 SER 31.10 
 
 

 

 

200 m – women              start: 12:00 h.  07.10. /Sunday/ 

 
FINAL RESULTS 

 
 BIB Family and First name Y.B. Country Result 
  W 35    
1 3501 Arnaudova Merlina 06.06.1971 BUL 27.38 
2 3522 Daftsou Anna 25.09.1970 GRE 29.22 
3 3517 Sorgic Bozica 25.12.1970 CRO 32.36 
      
  W 40    
1 4026 Misic Marina 11.03.1963 SER 31.55 
2 4005 Andonova Minka 15.12.1962 BUL 33.02 
 4008 Radeva Svetlana 01.04.1967 BUL DNS 
      
  W 45    
1 4527 Musulin Vesna 14.10.1957 CRO 37.33 
2 4528 Akbas Sidika 18.10.1961 TUR 39.86 
      
  W 50    
1 5009 Kocuvan Branka      07.02.1953 SLO 35.04 
 5003 Dobai Magdolna 14.10.1955 ROM DNS 
      
  W 55    
1 5517 Stojanovic Zorica 13.05.1949 SER 49.86 
 5502 Arsova Boyka 18.09.1950 BUL DNS 
 5503 Nenova Stefka 05.09.1951 BUL DNS 
 5515 Papadimitriou Eleni 17.11.1948 GRE DNS 
 5521 Tulgar Suzan 12.06.1948 TUR DNS 
      
  W 60    
1 6001 Bakalova Delka 24.08.1944 BUL 35.82 
2 6021 Gkouzia Eleni 1945 GRE 39.32 



3 6009 Sandulescu Simona 18.04.1943 ROM 44.94 
 6005 Shikova Angelina 20.11.1943 BUL DNS 
      
  W 65    
1 6508 Mandila Magda 18.01.1940 GRE 46.27 
      
  W 75    
1 7504 Ivanovic Jelisavka 05.05.1931 SER 69.10 
 

 

 

 

400 m – women            start: 16:40 h.  06.10. /Saturday/ 

 
FINAL RESULTS 

 
 BIB Family and First name Y.B. Country Result 
  W 30    
1 3003 Odri Visnja 24.12.1972 SER 1.06.36 
      
  W 35    
1 3516 Kolovrat Prilic Senka 28.04.1969 CRO 1.10.68 
      
  W 40    
1 4001 Chahova Krasimira 17.09.1967 BUL 1.03.74 
2 4006 Borisova Yuliyna 24.07.1967 BUL 1.05.65 
      
  W 45    
1 4520 Jankovic Snezana 12.10.1958 SER 1.29.58 
2 4511 Tamas Iuliana 26.06.1960 ROM 1.36.07 
      
  W 50    
1 5005 Cacovean Elena 12.05.1955 ROM 1.16.13 
2 5001 Docheva Mariyana 08.09.1956 BUL 1.23.16 
3 5010 Milosevic Andjelka 04.04.1957 MNG 1.26.41 
4 5011 Kantor Milka 11.11.1954 CRO 1.48.36 
      
  W 60    
1 6001 Bakalova Delka 24.08.1944 BUL 1.21.53 
 6005 Shikova Angelina 20.11.1943 BUL DNS 
 6014 Mandila Magda 18.01.1940 GRE DNS 
      
  W 65    
1 6502 Ene Maria 24.11.1938 ROM 1.33.81 
      
  W 70    
1 7001 Cholakova Anka 20.05.1934 BUL 1.48.72 
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